Position

Chief General Services Officer
Senior Cao Manager

Energy Coordinator

General Services Manager
General Services Manager
Special Projects Manager
General Services Manager
General Services Manager
General Services Manager
Administrative Services Officer
Telecommunications Engineer

Supervising Communication
Technician

Communications Technician Ill

Supervising Communication
Technician

Supervising Real Property
Agent

Supervising Park Ranger
Communications Technician llI
Accountant Ill
Communications Technician llI
Communications Technician llI
Supervising Buyer

Contract Administrator
Supervising Park Ranger C-A
Senior Park Ranger C-A

Area Park Supervisor

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Buyer Il

Other Positions Held

County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Department

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$155,409
$142,032
$108,559
$102,091
$101,998
$101,540
$101,533
$100,258
$97,663
$93,762
$87,922
$83,520

$81,650
$81,595

$80,736

$80,419
$80,371
$76,150
$74,675
$74,648
$71,184
$70,342
$69,783
$67,426
$67,216
$64,902
$64,016
$63,222

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$95,898
$102,588
$49,296
$73,519
$75,748
$78,628
$61,120
$65,466
$79,891
$69,519
$73,729
$11,984

$58,335
$64,316

$57,788

$69,380
$55,162
$44,397
$65,758
$40,278
$57,926
$56,828
$73,822
$47,542
$40,384
$35,284
$34,617
$43,901



Maintenance Supervisor

Real Property Agent I
Communications Technician IlI
Maintenance Carpenter

Buyer Il

Senior Human Resources
Specialist

Area Park Supervisor

Air Conditioning Mechanic
Administrative Coordinator
Park Supervisor
Maintenance Electrician
Communications Technician Il
Administrative Coordinator
Maintenance Plumber
Maintenance Electrician
Senior Park Ranger

Air Conditioning Mechanic
Senior Mower Repair Mechanic
Air Conditioning Mechanic
Senior Park Ranger
Warehouse Supervisor
Maintenance Carpenter
Air Conditioning Mechanic
Park Supervisor
Maintenance Carpenter
Air Conditioning Mechanic
Maintenance Carpenter
Fiscal Support Supervisor
Area Park Supervisor

Maintenance Carpenter

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$62,799
$61,484
$61,290
$61,245
$60,111
$59,592

$59,526
$59,406
$59,314
$59,301
$58,570
$58,522
$58,498
$58,392
$58,331
$57,808
$57,016
$56,618
$56,486
$55,987
$55,668
$55,282
$54,960
$54,594
$54,266
$54,205
$53,858
$52,912
$52,428
$52,414

$43,926
$49,096
$55,185
$40,700
$39,658
$36,727

$43,431
$43,162
$39,260
$42,391
$31,626
$42,887
$49,718
$31,033
$56,596
$1,716
$49,056
$49,033
$41,828
$0
$39,725
$32,421
$32,977
$45,363
$34,840
$51,729
$47,090
$29,978
$55,139
$43,061



Supervising Building Services

Worker

Park Supervisor
Maintenance Electrician
Maintenance Worker IV
Maintenance Worker IV
Fiscal Support Specialist
Park Ranger |
Maintenance Worker IV
Fiscal Support Specialist
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker IV
Fiscal Support Specialist
Park Supervisor
Maintenance Worker IV
Tree Trimmer llI
Equipment Operator
Buyer Il

Fiscal Support Specialist
Tree Trimmer Il

Fiscal Support Specialist
Fiscal Support Specialist

Air Conditioning Mechanic

Park Supervisor

Fiscal Support Specialist
Park Ranger
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Groundskeeper llI

Park Caretaker

Fiscal Support Technician

Park Ranger |

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$52,352

$52,345
$51,985
$51,395
$51,033
$51,026
$50,831
$50,303
$50,115
$49,938
$49,913
$49,524
$49,464
$49,443
$49,407
$49,302
$48,099
$47,191
$47,021
$45,521
$45,373
$44,852
$44,329
$44,017
$43,847
$43,679
$43,679
$43,577
$43,425
$43,393
$43,249

$53,563

$25,951
$36,510
$38,864
$38,480
$39,108
$34,784
$52,599
$33,444
$42,244
$37,503
$43,918
$35,973
$44,859
$37,821
$32,780
$34,405
$34,780
$39,719
$32,080
$26,588
$49,216
$21,476
$35,942

$0
$29,408
$30,444
$31,232
$26,975
$26,771
$24,318



Fiscal Support Technician
Maintenance Worker Il
Groundskeeper llI
Groundskeeper llI

Park Ranger
Maintenance Worker Il
Fiscal Support Specialist
Maintenance Worker Il

Office Services Specialist

Senior Building Services Worker

Groundskeeper llI

Senior Building Services Worker

Park Caretaker

Security Attendant I
Groundskeeper llI
Maintenance Worker IV
Groundskeeper llI
Groundskeeper llI
Groundskeeper llI
Groundskeeper llI
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Electrician
Groundskeeper llI

Fiscal Support Technician
Park Ranger

Tree Trimmer |

Building Services Worker Ill
Groundskeeper Il

Building Services Worker IlI

Building Services Worker IlI-
Kern River V

Park Security Officer

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

$42,942
$42,697
$42,694
$42,694
$42,634
$42,375
$42,080
$42,022
$41,938
$41,402
$41,142
$40,885
$40,444
$40,170
$40,090
$40,003
$39,974
$39,589
$39,589
$39,589
$39,228
$39,217
$38,813
$38,748
$38,746
$38,622
$37,341
$36,957
$36,761
$36,444

$36,385

$31,563
$26,972
$41,769
$41,560

$0
$41,285
$21,841
$27,378
$21,095
$45,167
$25,545
$26,155
$34,897
$26,689
$29,702
$19,786
$30,651
$30,339
$34,811
$34,187
$23,744
$23,270
$24,962
$25,846

$0
$17,197
$29,934
$24,576
$37,451
$44,539

$0



Groundskeeper Il

Building Services Worker IlI
Maintenance Worker Il
Building Services Worker IlI
Groundskeeper Il

General Services Manager
Groundskeeper Il

Building Services Worker
Security Attendant I
Supervising Mail Clerk
Office Services Assistant
Building Services Worker
Building Services Worker
Groundskeeper I

Building Services Worker IlI
Building Services Worker IlI
Building Services Worker IlI
Building Services Worker IlI
Building Services Worker IlI
Park Ranger

Building Services Worker |
Mail Clerk |

Building Services Worker

Building Services Worker II-
Kern River VA

Park Attendant
Groundskeeper llI

Building Services Worker IlI
Park Ranger

Maintenance Worker I
Tree Trimmer |

Security Attendant |

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$36,284
$36,272
$36,135
$36,092
$35,831
$35,684
$35,542
$35,428
$35,211
$35,103
$35,072
$35,072
$35,072
$34,831
$34,775
$34,756
$34,216
$34,119
$34,087
$34,051
$33,957
$33,924
$33,821
$33,183

$32,465
$32,445
$32,411
$31,892
$31,778
$31,729
$31,538

$0
$37,894
$28,555
$29,351
$29,412

$0

$0
$29,457
$19,103
$21,183
$22,796
$29,006
$22,796

$0
$28,960
$37,008
$26,844
$22,307
$31,579

$0
$27,551
$16,608
$31,292
$31,012

$0
$23,391
$7,757
$1,188
$0
$23,545
$0



Fiscal Support Assistant
Groundskeeper Il

Building Services Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Maintenance Electrician
Maintenance Worker |
Fiscal Support Technician
Building Services Worker |
Fiscal Support Assistant
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Security Attendant I
Groundskeeper Il
Maintenance Worker IV
Mail Clerk |

Building Services Worker |
Park Caretaker

Building Services Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Groundskeeper llI
Building Services Worker |
Maintenance Supervisor
Groundskeeper Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Groundskeeper llI

Office Services Technician
Groundskeeper llI

Park Security Officer

Groundskeeper llI

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$31,219
$30,173
$30,021
$29,024
$29,013
$28,818
$28,328
$27,913
$27,907
$26,977
$26,903
$26,451
$26,213
$26,141
$24,212
$24,011
$23,715
$23,611
$22,891
$22,849
$21,992
$21,799
$20,075
$20,045
$19,157
$18,587
$18,178
$17,392
$16,474
$15,164
$14,178
$14,092

$0

$0

$0
$19,772
$0

$0
$29,170
$18,487
$0

$0
$1,254
$19,899
$1,386
$31,341
$0
$19,293
$0
$1,386
$0

$0

$0
$12,514
$0
$8,200
$0
$10,493
$0
$13,087
$66
$10,226
$0
$198



Building Services Worker |
Tree Trimmer Il

Building Services Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Park Ranger
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper llI
Groundskeeper llI

Fiscal Support Assistant
Park Attendant

Fiscal Support Assistant
Building Services Worker |
Groundskeeper llI
Building Services Worker |
Fiscal Support Technician
Building Services Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Building Services Worker |
Fiscal Support Assistant
Senior Cao Manager

Parks & Recreation
Commission Member

Parks & Recreation
Commission Member

Parks & Recreation
Commission Member

Parks & Recreation
Commission Member

Parks & Recreation
Commission Member

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

$13,640
$13,082
$9,121
$8,952
$8,528
$8,494
$8,479
$8,106
$7,431
$7,346
$6,131
$5,302
$5,109
$4,754
$4,095
$3,654
$3,649
$2,710
$2,039
$1,668
$834
$808
$363
$125

$125

$125

$100

$25

$0
$1,022
$0
$0
$594
$198
$0
$264
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,469
$0
$0
$0
$0
$66
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



