Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief General Services Officer		Kern County	General Services	\$155,409	\$95,898
Senior Cao Manager		Kern County	General Services	\$142,032	\$102,588
Energy Coordinator		Kern County	General Services	\$108,559	\$49,296
General Services Manager		Kern County	General Services	\$102,091	\$73,519
General Services Manager		Kern County	General Services	\$101,998	\$75,748
Special Projects Manager		Kern County	General Services	\$101,540	\$78,628
General Services Manager		Kern County	General Services	\$101,533	\$61,120
General Services Manager		Kern County	General Services	\$100,258	\$65,466
General Services Manager		Kern County	General Services	\$97,663	\$79,891
Administrative Services Officer		Kern County	General Services	\$93,762	\$69,519
Telecommunications Engineer		Kern County	General Services	\$87,922	\$73,729
Supervising Communication Technician		Kern County	General Services	\$83,520	\$11,984
Communications Technician III		Kern County	General Services	\$81,650	\$58,335
Supervising Communication Technician		Kern County	General Services	\$81,595	\$64,316
Supervising Real Property Agent		Kern County	General Services	\$80,736	\$57,788
Supervising Park Ranger		Kern County	General Services	\$80,419	\$69,380
Communications Technician III		Kern County	General Services	\$80,371	\$55,162
Accountant III		Kern County	General Services	\$76,150	\$44,397
Communications Technician III		Kern County	General Services	\$74,675	\$65,758
Communications Technician III		Kern County	General Services	\$74,648	\$40,278
Supervising Buyer		Kern County	General Services	\$71,184	\$57,926
Contract Administrator		Kern County	General Services	\$70,342	\$56,828
Supervising Park Ranger C-A		Kern County	General Services	\$69,783	\$73,822
Senior Park Ranger C-A		Kern County	General Services	\$67,426	\$47,542
Area Park Supervisor		Kern County	General Services	\$67,216	\$40,384
Park Ranger II		Kern County	General Services	\$64,902	\$35,284
Park Ranger II		Kern County	General Services	\$64,016	\$34,617
Buyer III		Kern County	General Services	\$63,222	\$43,901

Maintenance Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$62,799	\$43,926
Real Property Agent II	Kern County	General Services	\$61,484	\$49,096
Communications Technician III	Kern County	General Services	\$61,290	\$55,185
Maintenance Carpenter	Kern County	General Services	\$61,245	\$40,700
Buyer III	Kern County	General Services	\$60,111	\$39,658
Senior Human Resources Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$59,592	\$36,727
Area Park Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$59,526	\$43,431
Air Conditioning Mechanic	Kern County	General Services	\$59,406	\$43,162
Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	General Services	\$59,314	\$39,260
Park Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$59,301	\$42,391
Maintenance Electrician	Kern County	General Services	\$58,570	\$31,626
Communications Technician II	Kern County	General Services	\$58,522	\$42,887
Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	General Services	\$58,498	\$49,718
Maintenance Plumber	Kern County	General Services	\$58,392	\$31,033
Maintenance Electrician	Kern County	General Services	\$58,331	\$56,596
Senior Park Ranger	Kern County	General Services	\$57,808	\$1,716
Air Conditioning Mechanic	Kern County	General Services	\$57,016	\$49,056
Senior Mower Repair Mechanic	Kern County	General Services	\$56,618	\$49,033
Air Conditioning Mechanic	Kern County	General Services	\$56,486	\$41,828
Senior Park Ranger	Kern County	General Services	\$55,987	\$0
Warehouse Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$55,668	\$39,725
Maintenance Carpenter	Kern County	General Services	\$55,282	\$32,421
Air Conditioning Mechanic	Kern County	General Services	\$54,960	\$32,977
Park Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$54,594	\$45,363
Maintenance Carpenter	Kern County	General Services	\$54,266	\$34,840
Air Conditioning Mechanic	Kern County	General Services	\$54,205	\$51,729
Maintenance Carpenter	Kern County	General Services	\$53,858	\$47,090
Fiscal Support Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$52,912	\$29,978
Area Park Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$52,428	\$55,139
Maintenance Carpenter	Kern County	General Services	\$52,414	\$43,061

Supervising Building Services Worker	Kern County	General Services	\$52,352	\$53,563
Park Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$52,345	\$25,951
Maintenance Electrician	Kern County	General Services	\$51,985	\$36,510
Maintenance Worker IV	Kern County	General Services	\$51,395	\$38,864
Maintenance Worker IV	Kern County	General Services	\$51,033	\$38,480
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$51,026	\$39,108
Park Ranger I	Kern County	General Services	\$50,831	\$34,784
Maintenance Worker IV	Kern County	General Services	\$50,303	\$52,599
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$50,115	\$33,444
Equipment Operator	Kern County	General Services	\$49,938	\$42,244
Maintenance Worker IV	Kern County	General Services	\$49,913	\$37,503
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$49,524	\$43,918
Park Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$49,464	\$35,973
Maintenance Worker IV	Kern County	General Services	\$49,443	\$44,859
Tree Trimmer III	Kern County	General Services	\$49,407	\$37,821
Equipment Operator	Kern County	General Services	\$49,302	\$32,780
Buyer II	Kern County	General Services	\$48,099	\$34,405
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$47,191	\$34,780
Tree Trimmer II	Kern County	General Services	\$47,021	\$39,719
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$45,521	\$32,080
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$45,373	\$26,588
Air Conditioning Mechanic	Kern County	General Services	\$44,852	\$49,216
Park Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$44,329	\$21,476
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$44,017	\$35,942
Park Ranger	Kern County	General Services	\$43,847	\$0
Maintenance Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$43,679	\$29,408
Maintenance Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$43,679	\$30,444
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$43,577	\$31,232
Park Caretaker	Kern County	General Services	\$43,425	\$26,975
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	General Services	\$43,393	\$26,771
Park Ranger I	Kern County	General Services	\$43,249	\$24,318

Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	General Services	\$42,942	\$31,563
Maintenance Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$42,697	\$26,972
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$42,694	\$41,769
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$42,694	\$41,560
Park Ranger	Kern County	General Services	\$42,634	\$0
Maintenance Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$42,375	\$41,285
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$42,080	\$21,841
Maintenance Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$42,022	\$27,378
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	General Services	\$41,938	\$21,095
Senior Building Services Worker	Kern County	General Services	\$41,402	\$45,167
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$41,142	\$25,545
Senior Building Services Worker	Kern County	General Services	\$40,885	\$26,155
Park Caretaker	Kern County	General Services	\$40,444	\$34,897
Security Attendant II	Kern County	General Services	\$40,170	\$26,689
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$40,090	\$29,702
Maintenance Worker IV	Kern County	General Services	\$40,003	\$19,786
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$39,974	\$30,651
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$39,589	\$30,339
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$39,589	\$34,811
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$39,589	\$34,187
Maintenance Worker II	Kern County	General Services	\$39,228	\$23,744
Maintenance Electrician	Kern County	General Services	\$39,217	\$23,270
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$38,813	\$24,962
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	General Services	\$38,748	\$25,846
Park Ranger	Kern County	General Services	\$38,746	\$0
Tree Trimmer I	Kern County	General Services	\$38,622	\$17,197
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$37,341	\$29,934
Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$36,957	\$24,576
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$36,761	\$37,451
Building Services Worker III- Kern River V	Kern County	General Services	\$36,444	\$44,539
Park Security Officer	Kern County	General Services	\$36,385	\$0

Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$36,284	\$0
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$36,272	\$37,894
Maintenance Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$36,135	\$28,555
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$36,092	\$29,351
Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$35,831	\$29,412
General Services Manager	Kern County	General Services	\$35,684	\$0
Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$35,542	\$0
Building Services Worker II	Kern County	General Services	\$35,428	\$29,457
Security Attendant II	Kern County	General Services	\$35,211	\$19,103
Supervising Mail Clerk	Kern County	General Services	\$35,103	\$21,183
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	General Services	\$35,072	\$22,796
Building Services Worker II	Kern County	General Services	\$35,072	\$29,006
Building Services Worker II	Kern County	General Services	\$35,072	\$22,796
Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$34,831	\$0
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$34,775	\$28,960
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$34,756	\$37,008
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$34,216	\$26,844
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$34,119	\$22,307
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$34,087	\$31,579
Park Ranger	Kern County	General Services	\$34,051	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$33,957	\$27,551
Mail Clerk I	Kern County	General Services	\$33,924	\$16,608
Building Services Worker II	Kern County	General Services	\$33,821	\$31,292
Building Services Worker II- Kern River VA	Kern County	General Services	\$33,183	\$31,012
Park Attendant	Kern County	General Services	\$32,465	\$0
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$32,445	\$23,391
Building Services Worker III	Kern County	General Services	\$32,411	\$7,757
Park Ranger	Kern County	General Services	\$31,892	\$1,188
Maintenance Worker II	Kern County	General Services	\$31,778	\$0
Tree Trimmer I	Kern County	General Services	\$31,729	\$23,545
Security Attendant I	Kern County	General Services	\$31,538	\$0

Fiscal Support Assistant	Kern County	General Services	\$31,219	\$0
Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$30,173	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$30,021	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$29,024	\$19,772
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$29,013	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$28,818	\$0
Maintenance Electrician	Kern County	General Services	\$28,328	\$29,170
Maintenance Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$27,913	\$18,487
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	General Services	\$27,907	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$26,977	\$0
Fiscal Support Assistant	Kern County	General Services	\$26,903	\$1,254
Equipment Operator	Kern County	General Services	\$26,451	\$19,899
Maintenance Worker II	Kern County	General Services	\$26,213	\$1,386
Security Attendant II	Kern County	General Services	\$26,141	\$31,341
Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$24,212	\$0
Maintenance Worker IV	Kern County	General Services	\$24,011	\$19,293
Mail Clerk I	Kern County	General Services	\$23,715	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$23,611	\$1,386
Park Caretaker	Kern County	General Services	\$22,891	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$22,849	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$21,992	\$0
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$21,799	\$12,514
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$20,075	\$0
Maintenance Supervisor	Kern County	General Services	\$20,045	\$8,200
Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$19,157	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$18,587	\$10,493
Maintenance Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$18,178	\$0
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$17,392	\$13,087
Office Services Technician	Kern County	General Services	\$16,474	\$66
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$15,164	\$10,226
Park Security Officer	Kern County	General Services	\$14,178	\$0
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$14,092	\$198

Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$13,640	\$0
Tree Trimmer II	Kern County	General Services	\$13,082	\$1,022
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$9,121	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$8,952	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$8,528	\$594
Park Ranger	Kern County	General Services	\$8,494	\$198
Groundskeeper II	Kern County	General Services	\$8,479	\$0
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$8,106	\$264
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$7,431	\$0
Fiscal Support Assistant	Kern County	General Services	\$7,346	\$0
Park Attendant	Kern County	General Services	\$6,131	\$0
Fiscal Support Assistant	Kern County	General Services	\$5,302	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$5,109	\$0
Groundskeeper III	Kern County	General Services	\$4,754	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$4,095	\$2,469
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	General Services	\$3,654	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$3,649	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$2,710	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$2,039	\$0
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$1,668	\$66
Building Services Worker I	Kern County	General Services	\$834	\$0
Fiscal Support Assistant	Kern County	General Services	\$808	\$0
Senior Cao Manager	Kern County	General Services	\$363	\$0
Parks & Recreation Commission Member	Kern County	General Services	\$125	\$0
Parks & Recreation Commission Member	Kern County	General Services	\$125	\$0
Parks & Recreation Commission Member	Kern County	General Services	\$125	\$0
Parks & Recreation Commission Member	Kern County	General Services	\$100	\$0
Parks & Recreation Commission Member	Kern County	General Services	\$25	\$0